
APPLICANT NAME APPLICANT EMAIL:

Faculty 
Interview 
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Interview 
#2 Faculty Name #2

Chief Resident 
Interview Chief Resident Name

Carter, Stephanie Abigail stephanie.carter@bison.howard.edu 1:15 PM Jessica Gosnell, MD 1:45 PM James Iannuzzi 2:15 PM Patricia Conroy, MD

Char, Steven Thomas stc2147@cumc.columbia.edu 1:15 PM Lucy Kornblith, MD 1:45 PM Linda Reilly, MD 2:15 PM Joseph Lin, MD

Gabir, Mohamed mgabir26@gmail.com 1:15 PM James Iannuzzi, MD 1:45 PM Lucy Kornblith, MD 2:15 PM
Marisa Schwab, MD
Hillary Braun, MD

Jimenez, Diana C. dianacjimenez.077@gmail.com 1:15 PM Peter Stock, MD, PhD 1:45 PM Jessica Gosnell, MD 2:45 PM
Marisa Schwab, MD
Hillary Braun, MD

Mannoh, Ivy Ama Kwegyirba ivymannoh@gmail.com 1:15 PM Linda Reilly, MD 1:45 PM Peter Stock, MD, PhD 2:45 PM Patricia Conroy, MD

Nakagawa, Yusuke Lee gomadaregoma@gmail.com 2:15 PM Linda Reilly, MD 2:45 PM Lucy Kornblith, MD 1:45 PM Joseph Lin, MD

Wright, Kyla Elizabeth kyla.wright@nyulangone.org 2:15 PM Lucy Kornblith, MD 2:45 PM Linda Reilly, MD 1:45 PM Patricia Conroy, MD

Zhao, Anna Maria annamariazhao@gmail.com 2:15 PM Jessica Gosnell, MD 2:45 PM James Iannuzzi 1:45 PM
Marisa Schwab, MD
Hillary Braun, MD

Arunachalam, Priya priya.enmed@tamu.edu 2:15 PM Peter Stock, MD, PhD 2:45 PM Jessica Gosnell, MD 3:15 PM Joseph Lin, MD

Chung, Andrew Seungjae andrew.chung@utsouthwestern.edu 2:15 PM James Iannuzzi, MD 2:45 PM Peter Stock, MD, PhD 3:15 PM Patricia Conroy, MD

Fabricius, Michela May mmtcd6@health.missouri.edu 9:00 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 9:30 AM Peter Stock, MD, PhD 10:00 AM Joseph Lin, MD

Guo, Aaron aaron.guo@wustl.edu 9:00 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 9:30 AM Linda Reilly, MD 10:00 AM Patricia Conroy, MD

Okoreeh, Michael Kofi okoreehmichael2@gmail.com 9:00 AM Peter Stock, MD, PhD 9:30 AM Jessica Gosnell, MD 10:00 AM
Marisa Schwab, MD
Hillary Braun, MD

Shields, Christina Anne xtinashields@gmail.com 9:00 AM Linda Reilly, MD 9:30 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 10:30 AM Patricia Conroy, MD

Wothe, Jillian Kaye jillian.wothe@gmail.com 9:00 AM Jessica Gosnell, MD 9:30 AM James Iannuzzi 10:30 AM Joseph Lin, MD

Alver, Naima nalverann@gmail.com 10:00 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 10:30 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 9:30 AM Joseph Lin, MD

Greenberg, Anna anyagreenberg14@gmail.com 10:00 AM Peter Stock, MD, PhD 10:30 AM Jessica Gosnell, MD 9:30 AM Patricia Conroy, MD

Joseph, Ian Theophilus itjoseph@ucdavis.edu 10:00 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 10:30 AM Linda Reilly, MD 9:30 AM
Marisa Schwab, MD
Hillary Braun, MD

Ko, Jamie See Ming jamie.sm.ko@gmail.com 10:00 AM Linda Reilly, MD 10:30 AM Peter Stock, MD, PhD 11:00 AM Joseph Lin, MD

Martin, Angelica Carolina ramirezangelica3@gmail.com 10:00 AM Jessica Gosnell, MD 10:30 AM James Iannuzzi 11:00 AM Patricia Conroy, MD

Nunez, Miguel miguel.nunez@ucsf.edu 11:00 AM Peter Stock, MD, PhD 11:30 AM James Iannuzzi 1:15 PM
Marisa Schwab, MD
Hillary Braun, MD

Prado, Louis Miguel 2022erasgensurg@gmail.com 11:00 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 11:30 AM Linda Reilly, MD 1:15 PM Patricia Conroy, MD

Rogine, Camille Gwen camille.rogine@gmail.com 11:00 AM Linda Reilly, MD 11:30 AM Jessica Gosnell, MD 1:15 PM Joseph Lin, MD

Torres, Micaela Sierra micaelasierratorres@gmail.com 11:00 AM Jessica Gosnell, MD 11:30 AM Peter Stock, MD, PhD 9:00 AM
Marisa Schwab, MD
Hillary Braun, MD

Toubat, Omar omartoubat@gmail.com 11:00 AM James Iannuzzi, MD 11:30 AM Lucy Kornblith, MD 10:30 AM
Marisa Schwab, MD
Hillary Braun, MD

*Leadership Interviews Split (out of sequence)

Total = 25 Applicants
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